STIEBEL ELTRON

HPG-I112 S Premium

GROUND SOURCE HEAT PUMPS

Open your door to comfortable living

Boost your home comforts with this ground source heat pump. The appliance
with inverter technology draws heat from the ground for your central heating and
domestic hot water. We also offer a version that provides passive cooling for your
house as and when required. In both summer and winter, this ingenious piece

of engineering elevates your living comfort to new levels, thanks to its consistent
heating output with high flow temperatures.

Make the most of this all-rounder

One of our five output sizes will be just right for you, whether it's for a new
building or a modernisation project. The inverter technology guarantees you
the exact heating output you want at any given time. This reduces your energy
consumption to a minimum, saves you money and even optimises your room
climate - all at the same time.

The main features

Ground source heat pump installed indoors for heating, with cooling as an
optional extra

Optimum output and maximum efficiency thanks to inverter technology
Optional integration into the home network and control via smartphone

Flow temperatures of up to 75 °C for energy efficient heating and high mixed
water volumes

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 202620

HPG-I 04 S Premium
Product-No.: 202617

HPG-1 06 S Premium
Product-No.: 202618

HPG-1 08 S Premium
Product-No.: 202619

HPG-1 15 S Premium
Product-No.: 202621



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data

Rated voltage, compressor

Rated voltage, emergency/auxiliary heater

Energy efficiency class, heat pump W35 (A+++ - D)
Energy efficiency class, heat pump W55 (A+++ = D)

Energy efficiency class, composite system (heat pump +
controller) W55 (A+++ - D)

SCOP 35 °C (EN 14825)

Heating output at BO/W35 (EN 14511)
Heating output at BO/W35 (min./max.)
COP at B0/W35 (EN 14511)

Sound power level (EN 12102)

Max. application limit on the heating side
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Refrigerant

Connection, heating side

Connection, heat source side

HPG-I 04 S Premium

202617

230V
230V
A+++
A+++

A+++

5.07
1,96 kW
1,0-4,2 kW
4.60
38-40 dB(A)
75 °C
1369 mm
598 mm
658 mm
180 kg
Ra54C
28 mm

28 mm plug-
in connection

Technical datasheet

HPG-106 S Premium HPG-108 S Premium

202618

230V

230V

A+++
A+++

A+++

5.20
2,37 kW
1,0 - 6,6 kW
4.60
38-43 dB(A)
75 °C
1369 mm
598 mm
658 mm
180 kg
Ra54C
28 mm

28 mm plug-
in connection

202619

230V
230V
A+++
A+++

A+++

5.12
2,78 kW
1,0-7,6 kW
4.67
38-45 dB(A)
75 °C
1369 mm
598 mm
658 mm
180 kg
Ra54C
28 mm

28 mm plug-
in connection



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data

Rated voltage, compressor

Rated voltage, emergency/auxiliary heater

Energy efficiency class, heat pump W35 (A+++ - D)
Energy efficiency class, heat pump W55 (A+++ = D)

Energy efficiency class, composite system (heat pump +
controller) W55 (A+++ - D)

SCOP 35 °C (EN 14825)

Heating output at BO/W35 (EN 14511)
Heating output at BO/W35 (min./max.)
COP at B0/W35 (EN 14511)

Sound power level (EN 12102)

Max. application limit on the heating side
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Refrigerant

Connection, heating side

Connection, heat source side

Technical datasheet

HPG-112 S Premium HPG-1 15 S Premium

202620

230V
230V
A+++
A+++

A+++

5.59
4,19 kW
2,1-12,7 kW
5.01
39-46 dB(A)
75 °C
1369 mm
598 mm
658 mm
190 kg
Ra54C
28 mm

28 mm plug-
in connection

202621

230V

230V

A+++
A+++

A+++

5.44
5,18 kW
2,1-14,8 kW
4.86
39-47 dB(A)
75 °C
1369 mm
598 mm
658 mm
190 kg
Ra54C
28 mm

28 mm plug-
in connection



STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



