

# HPG-I 12 S Premium

GROUND SOURCE HEAT PUMPS

PRODUCT-NO.: 202620

## Open your door to comfortable living

Boost your home comforts with this ground source heat pump. The appliance with inverter technology draws heat from the ground for your central heating and domestic hot water. We also offer a version that provides passive cooling for your house as and when required. In both summer and winter, this ingenious piece of engineering elevates your living comfort to new levels, thanks to its consistent heating output with high flow temperatures.



## Make the most of this all-rounder

One of our five output sizes will be just right for you, whether it's for a new building or a modernisation project. The inverter technology guarantees you the exact heating output you want at any given time. This reduces your energy consumption to a minimum, saves you money and even optimises your room climate – all at the same time.



**HPG-I 04 S Premium**

Product-No.: 202617



**HPG-I 06 S Premium**

Product-No.: 202618



**HPG-I 08 S Premium**

Product-No.: 202619



**HPG-I 15 S Premium**

Product-No.: 202621

## The main features

Ground source heat pump installed indoors for heating, with cooling as an optional extra

Optimum output and maximum efficiency thanks to inverter technology

Futureproof and eco-friendly refrigerant

Optional integration into the home network and control via smartphone

Flow temperatures of up to 75 °C for energy efficient heating and high mixed water volumes



Type	HPG-I 04 S Premium	HPG-I 06 S Premium	HPG-I 08 S Premium
Part no.	202617	202618	202619

## Technical data

Energy efficiency class, heat pump W35	A+++	A+++	A+++
Energy efficiency class, heat pump W55	A+++	A+++	A+++
Energy efficiency class, composite system (heat pump + controller) W35	A+++	A+++	A+++
Energy efficiency class, composite system (heat pump + controller) W55	A+++	A+++	A+++
Heating output at B0/W35 (EN 14511)	1,96 kW	2,37 kW	2,78 kW
Heating output at B0/W35 (min./max.)	1,0-4,2 kW	1,0 - 6,6 kW	1,0-7,6 kW
COP at B0/W35 (EN 14511)	4.60	4.60	4.67
SCOP 35 °C (EN 14825)	5.07	5.20	5.12
Sound power level (EN 12102)	38-40 dB(A)	38-43 dB(A)	38-45 dB(A)
Max. application limit on the heating side	75 °C	75 °C	75 °C
Height	1369 mm	1369 mm	1369 mm
Width	598 mm	598 mm	598 mm
Depth	658 mm	658 mm	658 mm
Weight	180 kg	180 kg	180 kg
Rated voltage, compressor	230 V	230 V	230 V
Rated voltage, emergency/auxiliary heater	230 V	230 V	230 V
Refrigerant	R454C	R454C	R454C
Connection, heating side	28 mm	28 mm	28 mm
Connection, heat source side	28 mm plug-in connection	28 mm plug-in connection	28 mm plug-in connection





Type	HPG-I 12 S Premium	HPG-I 15 S Premium
Part no.	202620	202621

## Technical data

Energy efficiency class, heat pump W35	A+++	A+++
Energy efficiency class, heat pump W55	A+++	A+++
Energy efficiency class, composite system (heat pump + controller) W35	A+++	A+++
Energy efficiency class, composite system (heat pump + controller) W55	A+++	A+++
Heating output at B0/W35 (EN 14511)	4,19 kW	5,18 kW
Heating output at B0/W35 (min./max.)	2,1-12,7 kW	2,1-14,8 kW
COP at B0/W35 (EN 14511)	5.01	4.86
SCOP 35 °C (EN 14825)	5.59	5.44
Sound power level (EN 12102)	39-46 dB(A)	39-47 dB(A)
Max. application limit on the heating side	75 °C	75 °C
Height	1369 mm	1369 mm
Width	598 mm	598 mm
Depth	658 mm	658 mm
Weight	190 kg	190 kg
Rated voltage, compressor	230 V	230 V
Rated voltage, emergency/auxiliary heater	230 V	230 V
Refrigerant	R454C	R454C
Connection, heating side	28 mm	28 mm
Connection, heat source side	28 mm plug-in connection	28 mm plug-in connection



## **Contact information**

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:

Call **+49 5531 - 7020**

Write an email to **[info@stiebel-eltron.com](mailto:info@stiebel-eltron.com)**

## **Installation information**

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.